Collin County, Texas
Unaudited Year to Date Schedule of Transfers
For the Ten Months Ended July 31, 2023

General Fund
Transfers from Animal Shelter
Transfers to Courthouse Security
Transfers to Health Care Foundation
Transfers to Federal Grants
Transfers to Child Protective Board

Total General Fund

Special RevenueFunds
Courthouse Security

Transfers from General Fund
Contract Elections
Transfers to HAVA Elections Security Grant
Health Care Foundation
Transfers from General Fund
HAVA Elections Security Grant
Transfers from Contract Elections
Federal Grants
Transfers from General Fund

Total Special Revenue Funds

Total Governmental Funds

Internal Service Funds
Animal Shelter
Transfers to General Fund

Total Internal Service Funds

Child Protective Board
Transfers from General Fund

Total Child Protective Board

Total Transfers

Transfers In

Transfers Out

908,273.75

310,000
3,300,000.00
6,426.25
46,330.00

908,273.75

3,662,756.25

310,000.00

3,300,000.00

314.34

6,426.25

314.34

3,616,740.59

314.34

4,525,014.34

3,663,070.59

908,273.75

908,273.75

46,330.00

46,330.00

$

4,571,344.34

$

4,571,344.34




