Collin County, Texas
Unaudited Year to Date Schedule of Transfers For the Ten Months Ended July 31, 2023

	Tran	Transfers In		Transfers Out	
General Fund					
Transfers from Animal Shelter	\$	908,273.75	\$	-	
Transfers to Courthouse Security		-		310,000	
Transfers to Health Care Foundation		-		3,300,000.00	
Transfers to Federal Grants		-		6,426.25	
Transfers to Child Protective Board				46,330.00	
Total General Fund		908,273.75		3,662,756.25	
Special RevenueFunds					
Courthouse Security					
Transfers from General Fund		310,000.00		-	
Contract Elections					
Transfers to HAVA Elections Security Grant		-		314.34	
Health Care Foundation					
Transfers from General Fund	3	3,300,000.00		-	
HAVA Elections Security Grant					
Transfers from Contract Elections		314.34		-	
<u>Federal Grants</u>					
Transfers from General Fund		6,426.25			
Total Special Revenue Funds		3,616,740.59		314.34	
Total Governmental Funds		4,525,014.34		3,663,070.59	
Internal Service Funds					
<u>Animal Shelter</u>					
Transfers to General Fund		<u>-</u>		908,273.75	
Total Internal Service Funds				908,273.75	
Child Protective Board					
Transfers from General Fund		46,330.00		-	
Total Child Protective Board		46,330.00		-	
Total Transfers	\$	4,571,344.34	\$	4,571,344.34	
I Utal I langici y	Ψ	1,5/1,577.57	Ψ	7,3/1,377.37	